
Carpi Night Show 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Free Practice Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. 45.468
Migliore

1 54.886 + 09.418 16:13:56.929  41,978

1 54.886 + 09.418 16:13:56.929  0,000

2 50.617 + 05.149 16:14:47.685  45,518

3 49.799 + 04.331 16:15:37.484  46,266

3 49.799 + 04.331 16:15:37.484  0,000

4 50.521 + 05.053 16:16:28.171  45,605

4 50.521 + 05.053 16:16:28.171  0,000

5 54.865 + 09.397 16:17:23.181  41,994

6 1:00.603 + 15.135 16:18:23.784  38,018

7 45.468 --------- 16:19:09.252  50,673

8 57.906 + 12.438 16:20:07.158  39,789

9 46.127 + 00.659 16:20:53.285  49,949

10 1:08.392 + 22.924 16:22:01.677  33,688

10 1:08.392 + 22.924 16:22:01.677  0,000

11 50.920 + 05.452 16:22:52.733  45,247

 Po. 2 - # 72 IMBERT L. + 00.172
Diff. Primo

1 55.338 + 09.698 16:13:55.347  41,635

2 50.244 + 04.604 16:14:45.591  45,856

3 48.113 + 02.473 16:15:33.704  47,887

4 46.892 + 01.252 16:16:20.596  49,134

5 1:07.238 + 21.598 16:17:27.834  34,266

6 45.647 + 00.007 16:18:13.481  50,474

7 1:17.629 + 31.989 16:19:31.110  29,680

8 45.640 --------- 16:20:16.750  50,482

9 1:12.764 + 27.124 16:21:29.514  31,664

10 45.907 + 00.267 16:22:15.421  50,188

11 1:15.105 + 29.465 16:23:30.526  30,677

 Po. 3 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 01.016
Diff. Primo

1 54.593 + 08.109 16:13:53.580  42,203

2 47.997 + 01.513 16:14:41.577  48,003

3 46.610 + 00.126 16:15:28.187  49,431

4 1:01.092 + 14.608 16:16:29.279  37,714

5 1:04.960 + 18.476 16:17:34.239  35,468

6 46.484 --------- 16:18:20.723  49,565

7 1:26.198 + 39.714 16:19:46.921  26,729

8 47.400 + 00.916 16:20:34.321  48,608

9 1:07.644 + 21.160 16:21:41.965  34,061

9 1:07.644 + 21.160 16:21:41.965  0,000

10 56.468 + 09.984 16:22:38.579  40,802

11 47.413 + 00.929 16:23:25.992  48,594

 Po. 4 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 02.266
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.069 + 12.335 16:14:02.531  38,356

2 1:00.547 + 12.813 16:15:03.078  38,053

3 58.440 + 10.706 16:16:01.518  39,425

4 51.297 + 03.563 16:16:52.815  44,915

5 50.780 + 03.046 16:17:43.595  45,372

6 49.858 + 02.124 16:18:33.453  46,211

6 49.858 + 02.124 16:18:33.453  0,000

7 1:06.927 + 19.193 16:19:40.584  34,426

8 47.734 --------- 16:20:28.318  48,267

9 1:01.009 + 13.275 16:21:29.327  37,765

10 1:52.633 + 1:04.899 16:23:21.960  20,456

 Po. 5 - # 354 MARILLIER J. + 03.843
Diff. Primo

1 59.141 + 09.830 16:14:03.803  38,958

2 1:03.798 + 14.487 16:15:07.601  36,114

3 51.857 + 02.546 16:15:59.458  44,430

4 49.764 + 00.453 16:16:49.222  46,299

5 1:10.546 + 21.235 16:17:59.768  32,660

6 49.311 --------- 16:18:49.079  46,724

7 1:08.883 + 19.572 16:19:57.962  33,448

8 59.339 + 10.028 16:20:57.301  38,828

8 59.339 + 10.028 16:20:57.301  0,000

9 1:07.411 + 18.100 16:22:05.099  34,178

10 1:01.942 + 12.631 16:23:07.041  37,196

 Po. 6 - # 991 BOSC A. + 04.847
Diff. Primo

1 59.061 + 08.746 16:14:06.527  39,011

2 58.977 + 08.662 16:15:05.504  39,066

3 57.976 + 07.661 16:16:03.480  39,741

3 57.976 + 07.661 16:16:03.480  0,000

4 58.313 + 08.998 16:17:01.978  39,511

5 59.786 + 09.471 16:18:01.764  38,537

6 58.210 + 07.895 16:18:59.974  39,581

7 55.526 + 05.211 16:19:55.500  41,494

8 1:06.633 + 16.318 16:21:02.133  34,577

9 50.315 --------- 16:21:52.448  45,792

9 50.315 --------- 16:21:52.448  0,000

10 1:08.840 + 18.525 16:23:01.550  33,469

 Po. 7 - # 447 RAPER D. + 06.403
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.603 + 09.732 16:14:04.917  37,401

2 53.962 + 02.091 16:14:58.879  42,697

3 54.378 + 02.507 16:15:53.257  42,370

4 52.642 + 00.771 16:16:45.899  43,767

5 1:09.453 + 17.582 16:17:55.352  33,174

6 51.871 --------- 16:18:47.223  44,418

6 51.871 --------- 16:18:47.223  0,000

7 1:14.298 + 22.427 16:20:01.673  31,010

8 56.636 + 04.765 16:20:58.309  40,681

8 56.636 + 04.765 16:20:58.309  530,265

9 2:05.554 + 1:13.683 16:23:08.208  18,351

 Po. 8 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 06.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.275 + 08.036 16:14:10.875  38,225

2 58.028 + 05.789 16:15:08.903  39,705

3 59.779 + 07.540 16:16:08.682  38,542

4 1:08.020 + 15.781 16:17:16.702  33,872

5 1:10.243 + 18.004 16:18:26.945  32,800

6 58.813 + 06.574 16:19:25.758  39,175

7 2:17.924 + 1:25.685 16:21:43.682  16,705

8 1:01.668 + 09.429 16:22:45.350  37,361

9 52.239 --------- 16:23:37.589  44,105

Fastest lap: 45.468
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Laptimes

Gir

o
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Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 742 CARPI M. + 08.939
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.071 + 12.664 16:14:13.027  34,352

1 1:07.071 + 12.664 16:14:13.027  0,000

2 1:00.519 + 06.112 16:15:13.680  38,071

3 59.196 + 04.789 16:16:12.876  38,922

4 1:00.340 + 05.933 16:17:13.216  38,184

5 57.070 + 02.663 16:18:10.286  40,371

6 1:04.565 + 10.158 16:19:14.851  35,685

7 1:02.838 + 08.431 16:20:17.689  36,666

8 1:22.469 + 28.062 16:21:40.158  27,938

9 54.407 --------- 16:22:34.565  42,347

10 1:10.558 + 16.151 16:23:45.123  32,654

Fastest lap: 45.468
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